Official
Qualifying
Group 3

Ovr Clas: Car

Pos Pos

1 1 4 SM

2 2 08 SM

3 3 35 SM

4 4 25 SM

5 5 17 SM

6 6 30 SM

7 7 99 SM

8 8 77 SM

9 9 181 SM
10 10 21 SM
11 11 121 SM
12 12 45 SM
13 13 49 SM
14 14 83 SM
15 15 18 SM
16 16 40 SM
17 17 63 SM
18 18 56 SM
19 19 57 SM
20 20 71 SM
21 21 69 SM
22 22 36 SM
23 23 86 SM
24 24 67 SM
25 25 46 SM
26 26 00 SM
27 27 48 SM
28 28 81 SM
29 29 07 SM
30 30 198 SM
31 31 52 SM
32 32 51 SM
33 33 37 SM
34 34 06 SM

Cincinnati IT.SPEC*tacular Plus

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.258 Miles Lexington, Ohio
Cincinnati Region, Sports Car Club of America

Augusr 6th, 2016

Sanction No. 16-RQ-4209-S
Group 3 Classes: SM,SM5

No Class Driver/Hometown/Region

Justin Hille / Canfield,OH / DET

Michael Carter / Savannah,GA / Bucc
Frank Todaro / Dublin,OH / OVR
Christian Maloof / Ann Arbor,MI/ DET
Brian Murdick / Delaware,OH / OVR
Dave Hechler / Franklin,OH / CIN

Kyle M. Webb / Centerville, OH / OVR
Alex Piku / Grosse Pointe,MI/ DET
Daniel Setili / Bloomfield Hills,MI/ DET
John Guthrie / Sunbury,OH / OVR

Steve Persichetti / Camlachie,ON / WNY
Bob Kucera / Independence,OH / NEO
Gary Ellis / South Park,PA/ OVR

Eric Matoy / Leonard,MI/ DET

Natalino Scappaticci / Ann Arbor,MI/ DET
Stewart Lovdal / Cincinnati,OH / OVR
Chase Heikkila / Hamilton,OH / CIN

AJ Roderick / Chardon,OH / NEO

Brian Vondran / Youngstown,OH / MVR
Richard Astacio / Stamford,CT / NER
Cooper Lilly / Henderson,KY / SIR

Brad Kitchen / Columbus,OH / OVR

Will Dodd / Amherst,OH / NEO

Brian Naumann / Canton,MI/ DET
Randal Fusi / Troy,OH / OVR

Anthony Geraci / Glen Head,NY / NYR
Domenico Leuci / Binghamton,NY / SNY
Nicholas John / Plainfield,IN / IND

Doug Kowalczyk / Lewis Center,OH / OVR
Patrick McGovern / Richmond,KY / CKY
Keith Workman / Newark,OH / OVR
Mark Watkins / Kenton,OH / OVR
Dennis Sirois / Columbus,OH / OVR
George Slyman / Rocky River,OH/NEO

For future reference - car 121 transponder number is 7258581

For future reference - car 25 transponder number is 8920564

Vlemb. # Make Model

452648
456262
415498
399539
292980
378473
424295
402997
419028
338557
474594
338776
441714
481206
492750
427513
377837
419207
262862
465698
447049
475507
423763
495336
495245
443372
424106
424002
447291
498004
501200
471192
295112
180273

Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carol Uller

Time Poste

Signed:

10:10 AM
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Time MPH Sponsor
1:41.476 80.106 Hilltrux, ROUSH
1:41.796  79.854  Rossini Racing Products, Mic
1:42.194  79.543  TnT Racing, Eaststreet Racin
1:42.462 79.335 V2 Motorsports
1:42.491 79.312 THANKS WORKERS
1:42.813 79.064 Inline Label Co.
1:42.815 79.062  Nova Brown never forgotten
1:42.844  79.040
1:42.884  79.009 Precision Detailing
1:43.089 78.852  sunbury storage
1:43.129 78.822
1:43.140 78.813  Carbotech,Wife,my 3 sons an
1:43.269 78.715  TnT Racing
1:43.543  78.507
1:43.748  78.351 Allied-Eagle Supply Co
1:44.069 78.110
1:44.134  78.061 TnT Racing
1:44270 77.959  Gellner Engineering / Russell
1:44.835 77.539  Fight Cancer/Kryderacing/Cui
1:44.858 77.522  SAC Racing, Astacio Plumbin
1:44.885 77.502  Signdesign & Lilly Welding, L
1:44.892 77.497  Alterra Commercial Real Esta
1:44.911  77.483  Flat Out Graphics
1:45.155  77.303
1:45.290 77.204 Eagle Jet
1:45.371 77.145
1:45.575 76.996  GreaterBingObGyn.com/Recy
1:45.595  76.981
1:46.312 76.462  Myers Motorsport
1:46.630 76.234  Technical Applications Group
1:47.679  75.491 MW Motorsports
1:48.710 74.775
1:49.227 74.421
1:49.780 74.046  Kryder Racing



